
Name/Title Email
Mahoney, Greg - Chief Building Official mahoneyg@saccounty.gov
Ivie, Bob - Assistant Building Official ivieb@saccounty.gov
Durborough, John - Principal Building Inspector Residential durboroughj@saccounty.gov
Eastman, Wayne - Principal Building Inspector Commercial eastmanw@saccounty.gov
Rudolph, Ryan - Principal Building Inspector Permit Counters rudolphr@saccounty.gov
Rupley, Justin - Sr. Civil Engineer - Engineering/Comm Plan Review RupleyJ@saccounty.gov 

Kukulka, Paul - Supv Building Inspector kukulkap@saccounty.gov
Gales, Christopher - Commercial Structural Inspector galesc@saccounty.gov
Knutson, Kirk - Commercial Structural Inspector knutsonk@saccounty.gov
Lipscomb, David - Commercial Structural Inspector lipscombd@saccounty.gov
Myers, Phillip - Commercial Structural Inspector myersph@saccounty.gov
Reeves, James (Ed) - Commercial Structural Inspector reevesj@saccounty.gov

Alan Caldwell - Supv Building Inspector caldwellal@saccounty.gov
Vacant - Commercial Electrical Inspector
DeChaine, Scott - Commercial Electrical Inspector dechaines@saccounty.gov

Munyon, Andy - Supv Building Inspector munyona@saccounty.gov
Vacant - Commercial Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector
Repstad, Terry - Commercial Plumbing & Mechanical Inspector RepstadT@saccounty.gov

James (Jim) Swanson - Supv Commercial Plan Review swansonj@saccounty.gov
Arnold, Genice - Commercial Fire/Life/Safety/Accessibility Plan Review arnoldg@saccounty.gov
Bryant, Martin - Commercial Project Coordinator bryantm@saccounty.gov
Frazee, Ty - Commercial Fire/Life/Safety/Accessibility Plan Review FrazeeT@saccounty.gov
Leung, Van - Commercial Fire/Life/Safety/Accessibility Plan Review leungv@saccounty.gov
Moore, Thomas - Commercial Electrical Plan Review mooreth@saccounty.gov
Palamaryuk, Viktor - Commercial Plumbing & Mechanical Plan Review palamaryukvi@saccounty.gov
Ruiz, Mercedes - Commercial Engineering Tech II ruizm@saccounty.gov
Suvivuo, Mika - Commercial Electrical Plan Review suvivuom@saccounty.gov
Zenovieff, George - Commercial Plumbing & Mechanical Plan Review zenovieffg@saccounty.gov
Rupley, Justin - Engineering and Commercial Plan Review RupleyJ@saccounty.gov 
Clegg, Jason - Commercial Structural Plan Review CleggJ@saccounty.gov
McKeen, Kent - Residential Structural Plan Review mckeenk@saccounty.gov
Nguyen, Kevin - Commercial Structural Plan Review NguyenKevi@saccounty.gov
Vong, Daniel - Commercial Structural Plan Review vongd@saccounty.gov

Steve Lord - Supv Building Inspector (Permit Counter) LordS@saccounty.gov
Ayala, Carlos - Commercial Counter Engineering Tech II ayalac@saccounty.gov
Carter, Michelle - Commercial Counter Engineering Tech II carterm@saccounty.gov
Jurgensen, Ana - Commercial Counter Building Inspector jurgensena@saccounty.gov
Mangum Johnny - Commercial Counter Building Inspector mangumj@saccounty.gov
Martin, Stephanie - Commercial Counter Building Inspector martins@saccounty.gov
Pendley, Jonathan - Commercial Counter Building Inspector pendleyj@saccounty.gov
Popescu, Radu - Commercial Counter Engineering Tech II popescur@saccounty.gov
Stephan, Mark - Commercial Counter Building Inspector stephanm@saccounty.gov

Cameron, Michael - Supv Building Inspector (North Area) cameronm@saccounty.gov
Callis, Ed - Residential Building Inspector callise@saccounty.gov
Ballou, Eric - Residential Building Inspector balloue@saccounty.gov
Boucher, Keith - Residential Building Inspector boucherke@saccounty.gov
Fotos, Dan - Residential Building Inspector fotosd@saccounty.gov
Hall, David - Residential Building Inspector HallDav@saccounty.gov
Haywood, Christopher - Residential Building Inspector haywoodc@saccounty.gov
Krznarich, James - Residential Building Inspector krznarichj@saccounty.gov
Lamb, Dustin - Residential Building Inspector Lambd@saccounty.gov
Mahoney, Daniel - Residential Building Inspector mahoneyd@saccounty.gov
Mittlieder, Roy - Residential Building Inspector mittli3ederr@saccounty.gov
Micheal Hosier - Supv Building Inspector (South Area) hosierm@saccounty.gov
Allen, Morgan - Residential Building Inspector AllenMor@saccounty.gov
Cruz, Melvin - Residential Building Inspector cruzm@saccounty.gov
Gee, Jeffrey - Residential Building Inspector geej@saccounty.gov
Hill, David - Residential Building Inspector hilld@saccounty.gov
Holmes, David - Residential Building Inspector holmesd@saccounty.gov
McCutcheon, Kevin - Residential Building Inspector McCutcheonK@saccounty.gov
Ricardo, Kiely - Residential Building Inspector Ricardok@saccounty.gov
Williams, John - Residential Building Inspector williamsjoh@saccounty.gov

Gentry, Todd - Supv Building Inspector GentryT@saccounty.gov
Campbell, Richard - Residential Plan Review CampbellR@saccounty.gov
Doyon, Donovan - Residential Plan Review doyond@saccounty.gov
Hawk, Phillip - Residential Plan Review  hawkp@saccounty.gov
Hurley, Gary - Residential Plan Review       hurleyg@saccounty.gov
Nguyen, Tony - Residential Plan Review  nguyent@saccounty.gov
Newington, Todd - 3rd Party Coordinator newingtont@saccounty.gov

Haueter, Kurt - Supv Building Inspector (Online Permits/EDR) haueterk@saccounty.gov
Andreyev, Igor - Residential Counter Building Inspector Andreyevi@saccounty.gov
Bettenhausen, Mark - Residential Counter Building Inspector bettenhausenm@saccounty.gov
Brizzee, Drew - Residential Counter Building Inspector brizzeea@saccounty.gov
Loomis, Joe - Residential Counter Engineering Tech II loomisj@saccounty.gov
Mills, Robert - Residential Counter Building Inspector MillsR@saccounty.gov
Read, David - Residential Counter Building Inspector readd@saccounty.gov
Tuohy, Samantha - Residential Counter Engineering Tech II tuohys@saccounty.gov

Henderson, Tammy - Special Projects Coordinator hendersonta@saccounty.gov

Myers, Larry - Supv Building Inspector  myersl@saccounty.gov
Howard, Kevan - Residential Counter Building Inspector howardk@saccounty.gov
Robbins, Robbie - Violation Building Inspector RobbinsR@saccounty.gov
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COMMERCIAL - PLUMBING & MECHANICAL INSPECTORS

Downtown Cashier & Faxed in Permits - 916.854.9227

COMMERCIAL - ELECTRICAL INSPECTORS

Building Permits and Inspection Staff

        DOWNTOWN OFFICE
         Business Hours 8:30 to 4:00 Monday - Friday
827 7th Street, Room 102, Sacramento, CA 95814

COMMERCIAL STRUCTURAL INSPECTORS

Management 

RESIDENTIAL PLAN REVIEW

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING INSPECTORS

COMMERCIAL PLAN REVIEW

COMPLAINTS & VIOLATIONS       PHONE 916.875.6699            FAX 916.854.8893

GOETHE COUNTER

DOWNTOWN COUNTER

GOETHE OFFICE
Business Hours 8:30 to 4:00 Monday - Friday

9700 Goethe Rd, Ste A, Sacramento, CA 95827
Public Line 916.875.5296

Special Projects

mailto:mahoneyg@saccounty.gov
mailto:ivieb@saccounty.net
mailto:durboroughj@SacCounty.NET
mailto:eastmanw@saccounty.net
mailto:RupleyJ@saccounty.net
mailto:kukulkap@saccounty.net
mailto:knutsonk@saccounty.gov
mailto:lipscombd@saccounty.gov
mailto:myersph@saccounty.gov
mailto:reevesj@saccounty.gov
mailto:dechaines@saccounty.net
mailto:munyona@saccounty.gov
mailto:RepstadT@saccounty.net
mailto:swansonj@saccounty.net
mailto:arnoldg@SacCounty.NET
mailto:FrazeeT@saccounty.gov
mailto:palamaryukvi@saccounty.net
mailto:ruizm@saccounty.gov
mailto:suvivuom@saccounty.net
mailto:zenovieffg@saccounty.net
mailto:RupleyJ@saccounty.net
mailto:CleggJ@saccounty.net
mailto:mckeenk@saccounty.net
mailto:NguyenKevi@saccounty.net
mailto:vongd@SacCounty.NET
mailto:LordS@saccounty.net
mailto:ayalac@saccounty.gov
mailto:carterm@SacCounty.NET
mailto:cameronm@saccounty.gov
mailto:callise@saccounty.net
mailto:balloue@saccounty.net
mailto:fotosd@saccounty.net
mailto:HallDav@saccounty.net
mailto:krznarichj@saccounty.net
mailto:Lambd@saccounty.gov
mailto:mittli3ederr@saccounty.gov
mailto:hosierm@saccounty.gov
mailto:AllenMor@saccounty.net
mailto:McCutcheonK@saccounty.net
mailto:Ricardok@saccounty.gov
mailto:williamsjoh@saccounty.gov
mailto:GentryT@saccounty.gov
mailto:CampbellR@saccounty.net
mailto:doyond@SacCounty.NET
mailto:hawkp@saccounty.net
mailto:hurleyg@saccounty.net
mailto:newingtont@saccounty.net
mailto:haueterk@saccounty.net
mailto:Andreyevi@saccounty.gov
mailto:MillsR@saccounty.net
mailto:myersl@saccounty.net
mailto:RobbinsR@saccounty.net

	BPI Inspection with numbers

